FA FG GF
Hook-up Components
2” - 8” Accessory Flange
IMI FLOW DESIGN / Hook-up Components / F255.3 FA FG GF
2
FA FG GF
Model FA - 150# raised-face flange can be used to hold up to
four accessories. Any standard IMI Flow Design accessory can be

C
B
Model Order Designation
Options Available
C2 1/2” Accessory Port
C3 3/4” Accessory Port
C4 1/4” Accessory Port
UB Ball Valve Port
HN Hose End Drain Valve
HX Hose End Adaptor
RB Reducing Bushing (M x F)
SN Standard Nipple (M x M)
FA0250   -   AV, SE
Model Size
2 1/2” FA Shown
Options
Use for options that require specified locations.